
STATE BOARD OF sCHOOL EXAMINATIONS, TAMILNADU 
rRH GHisysir gjenm, GQeirensr - 600 006 

DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS, CHENNAI -600 006 

SIVA SAILAM S 

ISSUED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU 

GsitaufleT QUut / NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

LITLL0 
SUBJECT 

yislun /ENGLISH 

Gh600fleLio / MATHEMATICS 

"blailuI¢U / SCIENCE 

Certified. that the above mentioned candidate has appeared for the Secondary School Leaving 
Certificate Public Examination and obtained the following marks : 

SJG HHoilusu/ SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SECONDARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 
uGgÜ oJGÚs/X STANDARD 

lUu Qlomf/OPTIONAL LANGUAGE 

GuoHS DiQusioT S56ir /TOTAL MARKS : 

Spis Gs/ DATE OF BIRTH 
06.05.2002 

( 14\1401 \ SVR402 ) 

BlyTbTn uGousioT / PERMANENT REGISTER NO. 
XM17R141146832 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

CERTIFICATE SL. NO, SEC 

6G36u) Qlauysop 
THEORY 

(075) 

051 

GesiGlsusoor /ROLL NO. 
1146832 

PRÃC. 
(025) 

025 

****k *****k 

069 

071 

055 

076 

7694418 

063 

LhauLb / SESSION 
LDTj& 2017 
MAR 2017 

usiraflul6or GlLIT NAME OF THE SCHOOL 

Quop LoÜQusdr e6ir 1006 
MARKS OBTAINED FOR 100 
ZERO SIX NINE 

ZERO SEVEN ONE 

ZERO FIVE FIVE 

ZERO SEVEN SIX 

ZERO SIX THREE 

334 THREE THREE FOUR 

G.S. HINDU HR SEC SCHOOL SRIVILLIPUTTUR VIRUDHUNAGAR 

(P) 

giúleni Gleusbi 

P) 

LuISlDn GLmLA / MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION 
ENGLISH 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

(P) 

0. U. Gfluit GL6or & sTei / TMR CODE NO.& DATE 
Al142673 19.05.2017 

(P) 

P) 

STATE BOARD OF SCHOoL EXAMINATIONS (SEC), TAMILNADU 



SIVA SAILAM S 

06.05.2002 

TAMIL 

Slpas Go/ DATE OF BIRTH 

ENGLISH 

LIR ID 
SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS 

THEORY 

QeupmDI 
PRACTICAL I 

Qeupp 
PRACTICAL II 

STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS, TAMILNADU Sag Ggisyssir gnp, QeirsneT-600 006 DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS, CHENNA -600 006 
HIGHER SECONDARY COURSESECOND YEAR MARK CERTIFICATE 

(020/SVPRO027/020007 ) 

1SSUED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU Gsiteule QuuH /NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

Guoaßanaù uêefla sael QyeTL.TLDmGNT9 Qurg GgiQapu GuobsmGiT Gsiteut ipaeúLQárer um`sefla GsidaIcp Gsti QuogcrerT0 GTGT` STGTDafl &sÜUQAD51. Certified that the above mentioned candidate passed the following subjects in the Higher Secondary Second Year Examination. 

Byssmo udovsor / PERMANENT REGISTER NUMBER 

THEORY 
70/90 

Gaiauflsr 6D85QumiæuLD 
SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

058 

1922 

034 

Guons iDfuQueinsÑ TOTAL MARKS : 

025 

048 

PRACTICAL 
20/75 

074 

074 

1843126427 

CERTIFICATE SL NO : HSS 

ELECTRICAL MACHINES AND APPLIANCES 

Glubp INTERNALLDUQUeisá 100 se, 
10/25 

010 

010 

010 

010 

025 

025 

0403 

LIGTerfluSl6r GlLwiI SCHOOL NAME 

um 6gIGÚY GGó0T LDDDILD Gluui/ GROUP CODE AND NAME 

Qsmlmp& Gbol/ VOCATIONAL EDUCATION 

MARKS 
OBTAINED FOR 100. 

068 

044 

035 

058 

099 

CMS BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL SRIVILLIPUTTUR 

099 

ZERO FOUR ZERO THREE 

2135036 

A2114891 

ofuQuar sránßls 
obgo uLb/SESsION 

AND YEAR OF ISSUE OF 

MARK CERTIFICATE 

SESSION, YEAR AND 
ROLL NO. OF PASSING 

Lomgs 2019 
MAR 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

4124428 MAR- 2019 

uIloDaoßl/ MEDUM OF INSTRUCTION 

TAMIL 

puloni Glsuat 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

DU Glu QsT & GIet/T.M.RCODE NO.& DATE 

19,04.2019 

2 

STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS (HR.SEC) TAMILNADU 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

