



சான்றிதழ் வ. எண்
CERTIFICATE SL. NO. SEC

7694418

தமிழ்நாடு மாநிலப் பள்ளித் தேர்வுகள் குழுமம்
STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS, TAMILNADU



அரசுத் தேர்வுகள் துறை, சென்னை - 600 006
DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS, CHENNAI - 600 006

இடைநிலைப் பள்ளி இறுதி வகுப்புச் சான்றிதழ்

SECONDARY SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

பத்தாம் வகுப்பு / X STANDARD

தமிழ்நாடு அரசின் அதிகாரத்திற்கு உட்பட்டு வழங்கப்படுகிறது

ISSUED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU



தேர்வரின் பெயர் / NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	பருவம் / SESSION
சிவ சைலம் ச SIVA SAILAM S	மார்ச் 2017 MAR 2017

இடைநிலைப் பள்ளி இறுதி வகுப்புச் சான்றிதழ் பொதுத் தேர்வெழுதிய மேற்காண் தேர்வர் கீழ்க்காணும் மதிப்பெண்களைப் பெற்றுள்ளார் என்று சான்றளிக்கப்படுகிறது.

Certified that the above mentioned candidate has appeared for the Secondary School Leaving Certificate Public Examination and obtained the following marks :

படம் SUBJECT	கருத்தியல் THEORY (075)	செய்முறை PRAC. (025)	பெற்ற மதிப்பெண்கள் 100க்கு MARKS OBTAINED FOR 100
தமிழ் / TAMIL			069 ZERO SIX NINE (P)
ஆங்கிலம் / ENGLISH			071 ZERO SEVEN ONE (P)
கணிதம் / MATHEMATICS			055 ZERO FIVE FIVE (P)
* அறிவியல் / SCIENCE	051	025	076 ZERO SEVEN SIX (P)
சமூக அறிவியல் / SOCIAL SCIENCE			063 ZERO SIX THREE (P)
** விருப்ப மொழி / OPTIONAL LANGUAGE	*****		*** *****

மொத்த மதிப்பெண்கள் / TOTAL MARKS : 334 THREE THREE FOUR

பிறந்த தேதி / DATE OF BIRTH 06.05.2002	தேர்வெண் / ROLL NO. 1146832	பயிற்று மொழி / MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION ENGLISH
நிரந்தரப் பதிவேண் / PERMANENT REGISTER NO. XM17R141146832	அ. ம. ப. குறியீட்டெண் & நாள் / TMR CODE NO. & DATE A1142673 19.05.2017	

(14 \ 1401 \ SVR402)

பள்ளியின் பெயர் / NAME OF THE SCHOOL

கு.ச. இந்து மேல்நிலைப் பள்ளி, ஸ்ரீவில்லிபுத்தூர், விருதுநகர்
G.S. HINDU HR SEC SCHOOL SRIVILLIPUTTUR VIRUDHUNAGAR

ச. சைலம்

ச. சைலம்
தேர்வரின் கையொப்பம்
SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE

உறுப்பினர் செயலர்
மாநிலப் பள்ளித் தேர்வுகள் குழுமம் (இடைநிலை), தமிழ்நாடு
MEMBER SECRETARY
STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS (SEC), TAMILNADU



சான்றிதழ் வ. எண்
CERTIFICATE SL. NO : HSS

2135036



தமிழ்நாடு மாநிலப் பள்ளித் தேர்வுகள் குழுமம்
STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS, TAMILNADU

அரசுத் தேர்வுகள் துறை, சென்னை - 600 006

DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS, CHENNAI - 600 006

மேல்நிலைப் பள்ளிக் கல்வி இரண்டாமாண்டு மதிப்பெண் சான்றிதழ்

HIGHER SECONDARY COURSE - SECOND YEAR MARK CERTIFICATE

தமிழ்நாடு அரசின் அதிகாரத்திற்கு உட்பட்டு வழங்கப்படுகிறது

ISSUED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU



தேர்வரின் பெயர் / NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

சிவ சைலம் ச

SIVA SAILAM S

மதிப்பெண் சான்றிதழ்
வழங்கப்பட்ட பருவம்
மற்றும் வருடம் / SESSION
AND YEAR OF ISSUE OF
MARK CERTIFICATE

பிறந்த தேதி / DATE OF BIRTH

06.05.2002

நிரந்தரப் பதிவெண் / PERMANENT REGISTER NUMBER

1843126427

மார்ச் 2019

MAR 2019

மேல்நிலைப் பள்ளிக் கல்வி இரண்டாமாண்டு பொதுத் தேர்வெழுதிய மேற்காண் தேர்வர் கீழ்க்குறிப்பிட்டுள்ள பாடங்களில் தேர்வெழுதி தேர்ச்சி பெற்றுள்ளார் எனச் சான்றளிக்கப்படுகிறது.

Certified that the above mentioned candidate passed the following subjects in the Higher Secondary Second Year Examination.

பாடம் SUBJECT	கருத்தியல் THEORY 70/90	செய்முறை PRACTICAL 20/75	அகமதிப்பீடு INTERNAL 10/25	பெற்ற மதிப்பெண்கள் 100 க்கு MARKS OBTAINED FOR 100.	தேர்ச்சி பெற்ற பருவம், வருடம் மற்றும் தேர்வெண் SESSION, YEAR AND ROLL NO. OF PASSING
தமிழ் TAMIL	058		010	068	4124428 MAR - 2019
ஆங்கிலம் ENGLISH	034		010	044	4124428 MAR - 2019
கணிதவியல் MATHEMATICS	025		010	035	4124428 MAR - 2019
கருத்தியல் THEORY	048		010	058	4124428 MAR - 2019
செய்முறை I PRACTICAL I		074	025	099	4124428 MAR - 2019
செய்முறை II PRACTICAL II		074	025	099	4124428 MAR - 2019

மொத்த மதிப்பெண்கள் / TOTAL MARKS :

0403

ZERO FOUR ZERO THREE

(020/SVPR0027/020007)

பள்ளியின் பெயர் / SCHOOL NAME

சி எம் எஸ் ஆண்கள் மேல்நிலைப் பள்ளி திருவில்லிபுத்தூர்

CMS BOYS HR SEC SCHOOL SRIVILLIPUTTUR

பாடத்தொகுப்பு எண் மற்றும் பெயர் / GROUP CODE AND NAME

தொழில்முறைக் கல்வி / VOCATIONAL EDUCATION

1922

மின் இயந்திரங்களும் சாதனங்களும்

ELECTRICAL MACHINES AND APPLIANCES

பயிற்றுமொழி / MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION

TAMIL

அ.ம.ப. குறியீட்டெண் & நாள் / T.M.R.CODE NO.& DATE

A2114891

19.04.2019

உறுப்பினர் செயலர்

மாநிலப் பள்ளித் தேர்வுகள் குழுமம் (மேல்நிலை) தமிழ்நாடு

MEMBER SECRETARY

STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS (HR.SEC) TAMILNADU

தேர்வரின் கையொப்பம்

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE